Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jemima Walsh - (494145) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.43
37.61
37.64
38.25
39.00
39.27
39.28
39.93
40.15
40.87
41.28
41.66
42.05
42.75
43.36
43.49
45.45

46.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.43
37.64
37.61
39.00

39.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

306
302
301
287
271
265
265
252
248
235
228
222
216
206
197
195
171

160

WA Pts

306
301
302
271

265

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

m m I I

m I I I

Round

H
H
H

Date

25/09/14
17/05/14
12/07/14
02/10/13
02/11/13
18/05/13
13/10/13
04/11/12
25/11/12
05/01/13
19/05/12
15/11/12
14/10/12
06/11/11
07/01/12
21/05/11
22/05/10
21/11/10

Date

25/09/14
12/07/14
17/05/14
02/11/13
13/10/13

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet
Ealing SC Development Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Ealing November Development Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Ealing Development Meet

Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet

Berks & South Bucks Development Meet

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Ealing
Horsham
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Ealing
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Northolt

Venue

Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt

Bracknell

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

w AW W W s

s

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



38.25
39.27
40.87
40.15
41.66
39.93
42.05
41.28
43.36
42.75
43.49
46.50

45.45

Copyright 2024

287

235
248
222
252
216
228
197
206
195
160
171

02/10/13
18/05/13
05/01/13
25/11/112
15/11/12
04/11/12
14/10/12
19/05/12
07/01/12
06/11/11
21/05/11
21/11/10
22/05/10

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Windsor SC Club Championships

Ealing SC Development Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet

Ealing November Development Meet
Windsor Open Meet

Ealing Development Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Horsham
Windsor
Ealing
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Ealing
Maidenhead
Northolt

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
4

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



