Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jemima Walsh - (494145) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.43	306	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
37.61	302	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
37.64	301	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
38.25	287	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.00	271	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
39.27	265	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.28	265	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.93	252	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
40.15	248	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
40.87	235		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
41.28	228	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.66	222	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
42.05	216	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
42.75	206	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
43.36	197		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
43.49	195	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
45.45	171	Н	22/05/10	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
46.50	160	F	21/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.43	306	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
37.64	301	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
37.61	302	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.00	271	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
39.28 Copyright 202	265 4	Н	13/10/13	Berks & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.25	287	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.27	265	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
40.87	235		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
40.15	248	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Windsor	3
41.66	222	Н	15/11/12	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.93	252	F	04/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
42.05	216	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Windsor	3
41.28	228	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.36	197		07/01/12	Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet	Basingstoke	Windsor	4
42.75	206	F	06/11/11	Ealing November Development Meet	Ealing	Windsor	4
43.49	195	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
46.50	160	F	21/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Windsor	4
45.45	171	Н	22/05/10	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3